United Electronic Industries, Inc.
Tel: (508) 921-4600
Fax: (508) 668-2350
1
DNA-STP-207TC
PowerDNA Thermocouple Input Terminal Panel
..................................................................................................................................................

Pinout Diagram:
General Description:
Ordering Information:
Part Number Description
DNA-STP-207TC Screw Terminal Panel for the DNA-AI-207 when used with thermocouples
DNA-CBL-37 37-pin cable to connect DNA-AI-207 to DNA-STP-207TC
AIN-N15 20 1 DIO1 TRIG
AIN-N14 21 2 AIN-P15
+VA13/AGND 22 3 AIN-P14
AIN-P13 23 4 AIN-N13
AIN-P12 24 5 AIN-N12
AIN-P11 25 6 AIN-N11
AIN-P10 26 7 AIN-N10
AIN-N9 27 8 AGND
AIN-N8 28 9 AIN-P9
AIN-N7 29 10 AIN-P8
AIN-N6 30 11 AIN-P7
AIN-P24/AGND 31 12 AIN-P6
AIN-P5 32 13 AIN-N5
AIN-P4 33 14 AIN-N4
AIN-P3 34 15 AIN-N3
AIN-P2 35 16 AIN-N2